
Class Schedule (Tentative∗)
MTH 3270 Data Science

Spring 2020

∗ I’ll be ”flexible” with HW and In-Class Exercise due dates – They won’t be late as
long as they’re submitted within a week of the specified due date.

This schedule is subject to change as the semester progresses.

Week Date Due Class Notes Covered
1 Mon., Jan. 20 No Class (MLK Day)
1 Wed., Jan. 22 Class Notes 1
2 Mon., Jan. 27 Class Notes 1
2 Wed., Jan. 29 Class Notes 1
3 Mon., Feb. 3 Class Notes 1
3 Wed., Feb. 5 HW 1, In-Class Ex 1 Class Notes 1, 2
4 Mon., Feb. 10 Class Notes 2
4 Wed., Feb. 12 HW 2 Class Notes 2
5 Mon., Feb. 17 In-Class Ex 2 Class Notes 3
5 Wed., Feb. 19 HW 3 Class Notes 3
6 Mon., Feb. 24 In-Class Ex 3 Class Notes 3
6 Wed., Feb. 26 Class Notes 4
7 Mon., Mar. 2 HW 4, In-Class Ex 4 Class Notes 4
7 Wed., Mar. 4 In-Class Ex 5 Class Notes 5
8 Mon., Mar. 9 Class Notes 6
8 Wed., Mar. 11 HW 5 Class Notes 6
9 Mon., Mar. 16 Pandemic (No Class)
9 Wed., Mar. 18 Pandemic (No Class)
10 Mon., Mar. 23 Spring Break (No Class)
10 Wed., Mar. 25 Spring Break (No Class)
11 Mon., Mar. 30 Switch to Online Class Notes 6
11 Wed., Apr. 1 Class Notes 6
12 Mon., Apr. 6 HW 6 Class Notes 7
12 Wed., Apr. 8 In-Class Ex 6 Class Notes 7
13 Mon., Apr. 13 HW 7 Class Notes 7
13 Wed., Apr. 15 In-Class Ex 7 Class Notes 8
14 Mon., Apr. 20 HW 8 Class Notes 8
14 Wed., Apr. 22 Class Notes 9
15 Mon., Apr. 27 Midterm Project, In-Class Ex 8 Class Notes 9
15 Wed., Apr. 29 HW 9 Class Notes 9
16 Mon., May 4 In-Class Ex 9 Class Notes 10
16 Wed., May 6 HW 10, In-Class Ex 10 Class Notes 10
17 Mon., May 11 Finals Week
17 Wed., May 13 Finals Week
17 Wed., May 13 Final Project
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